UNOFFICIAL COPY

In



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

County of Cook) ss. Order No	
)	
Robert J. Dotmers being duly sworn st	ates that
	City of
Borkeley	
That he was acquained with Biron L Dotmers	
deceased who, at the time of now death, was one of the owners of the land in	
County, Illinois, described as:	
See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof	
That the deceased died 14 October 2015 as e	videnced
by a certified copy of death certificate of the deceased attached hereto.	
7	
That the deceased died:	0 X 11 -
Leaving no Last Will & Testament.	Doc:
021	Cou
Leaving a Last Will & Testament a copy of which is attached	160 160 9:\$9.
hereto. The original of the unproven will should be filed with the Clerk of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of	1401 00 F
County, Illinois.	APA PAPA
To the state of th	of E
Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the Unproven	2 Fee: \$1.
County Illinois about	± .00 6
County, Inmos about	\$64.00
	0
That the total value of the estate of the deceased, including both real and personal property own	d by the
deceased either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, does not ex	
sum of dollars.	
A Control of the Chair Control of the Chicago Title Insurance Company to issue	F its
Affiant makes this affidavit for that purpose of inducing the Chicago Title Insurance Company to issu Title Insurance Policy, describing the above mentioned property.	le its
OFFICIAL SEAL	
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said J LOGAN	P 1
Notary Public - State of Illin My Commission Expires Mar 21	
this 11 day of 100 , A.D. 16 2015	
John John John John John John John John	A
) Notate Bublia I (affigurt's sign	ature)
Notary Public (affiant's sign	piulo)
William Tennila Whiley	,
Referred: Tennules Whitney Botons, d. 605/0	,

1604010062 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 129 IN J. W. MCCORMACK'S WESTMORELAND SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST ½ OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIP O'RINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1415 LEE BLVD., BERKELEY, ILLINOIS 60163

PIN: 15-08-105-017

SCANNED BY OFFICE

1604010062 Page: 3 of 3

CERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

PROVISO TOWNSHIP REGISTRAR HILLSIDE, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2015 0082506

DATE ISSUED

10/22/2015

STATE FILE NUMBER 2015													
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME KAREN L DETMERS								SEX FEMALE		TE OF DEAT OCTOBER		, 2015	
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 73 YEARS						DATE OF BIRTH AUGUST 15, 1942						
CITY OR TOWN BERKELEY	HOSPITAL OR OTHER 1415 LEE BOUL					ER INSTITUTION NAME ULEVARD							
PLACE OF DEATH					•					•			
DECEDENT'S HOME			I									C. (CO 1111) O 4014(CD	
BIRTHPLACE CHICAGO, IL	Y NUMBER					SURVIVING SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION PARTNER'S MAIDEN NAM ROBERT DETMERS			MAIDEN NAME		EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO		
RESIDENCE 1415 LEE BOULEVARD	··· · · · · · · ·					TY OR TOWN BERKELEY			•	ĪÑ	SIDE CITY LIMITS? YES		
COUNTY STA	FATHER/CO-PARENT'S NAME PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/C					SE/CIVIL UNION					ST MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION		
INFORMANT'S NAME ROBERT DETMERS	100100		ATIONSHIP HUSBAND				MAILING ADDRE	ADDRESS LEE BOULEVARD, BERKELEY, IL, 60163					
METHOD OF DISPOSITION	PLA						LOCATION - CIT	LOCATION - CITY OR TOWN AND STATE DATE (OF DISPOSITION		
BURIAL												OBER 19, 2015	
FUNERAL HOME CUNEO-COLUMBIAN FUNERAL HOME, 10300 W. GRAND AVE., FRANKLIN PARK, IL, 60131													
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME JOHN R KREFT III							FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER 034014751					NSE NUMBER	
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME ANTHONY WILLIAMS							DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR OCTOBER 22, 2015						
CAUSE OF DEATH PART	II. METASTATIC	HEPATON	1A	_						<u> </u>			
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	a.									MEE ATH			
(Final disease or condition			Due	to (or as a conseq	.e (i):				BET D DE			
resulting in death)	b. CIRRHOSIS LIVER												
						•	<u> </u>			APP INTER\ ONSET		w	
	C.		Due	10 (or as a consequent	:6 (01):				20			
),					
			Due	o to (or as a consequent	ce of):							
PART II. Enter other significant c	onditions contributi	ng to death t	out not resultin	g ir	the underlying	cause	given in PART !.	CA	WAS AN	AUTOPSY PI	ERF	ORMED? NO	
								1				GS USED TO EATH? N/A	
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT PREGNANT WITHIN LAST YEAR NA* UR* L													
	TIN LAST TEAR	TIME OF IN	IIIDV		PLACE OF IN	JIIIRY			147 0	7 C		INJURY AT WORK?	
DATE OF INJURY		TIME OF IN	JUNI		P BAGE OF II								
LOCATION OF INJURY										(C)	~)	
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUP	RRED:									IF TRANSPO	RIA	ATION INJURY, SPECIFY:	
ATTEND THE DECEASED? YES	DATE LAST SEEN				EXAMINER OR DATE DATE ON TACTED? NO			E PRONOUNCED			T	TIME OF DEATH 11:15 PM	
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN	<u></u>		. 	·- ·-			<u> </u>			DATE CERT		D R 21, 2015	
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE DR PAUL PAREKH, 18	E OF PERSON COME	LETING CAL	USE OF DEAT	H	ON ILLINO	IS 6	0101			PHYSICI 0360		S LICENSE NUMBER	
DR FAUL FARERII, 10	TO STEDI AINIVI	11071617			J.17, 1221170	, -						- :	

OF PROJUMENT OF HEALTH

WANTER WANTER SAME WANTER WANT

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

OCT 2 1 2015

TOWNSHIP CLERK/REGISTRAR

